Free Space Optics
Cable Free 622
Overview
FSO Technology leverages Infrared beams for communication purposes, and unlike Fibre based systems, does so
wirelessly. Speeds in excess of a Gigabit are readily available and distances of 4km are possible.
Our FSO links have been deployed in over 60 countries including major telecom and corporate networks, and have
many advanced features which increase flexibility, reliability, performance, management capability and total-cost-
of-ownership.
Product No.
Product Code    Description
CF X 00-100-RJ45-ATPC  100Mbps, RJ45 Interface, ATPC
CF X 00-100-MMST-ATPC  100Mbps, Multimode ST Interface, ATPC
CF X 00-155-MMSC-ATPC  155Mbps, Multimode SC Interface, ATPC
CF X 00-155-SMSC-ATPC  155Mbps, Singlemode SC Interface, ATPC
CF X 00-622-MMSC-ATPC  622Mbps, Multimode SC Interface, ATPC
CF X 00-622-SMSC-ATPC  622Mbps, Singlemode SC Interface, ATPC
CF X 00-100-RJ45-LH   100Mbps, RJ45 Interface, No ATPC
CF X 00- 100-MMST-LH  100Mbps, Multimode ST Interface, No ATPC
X: Variable value. 2, 5, 10 or 15 specify range variant. For LH versions use 2 or 5 ONLY
© 2015 Acorn Technology Ltd. All rights reserved. All other products and services referenced herein and identified by the trademarks or service marks of their respective companies or organisations.
Note: Acorn Technology Ltd reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please contact your representative to confirm current specifications.  www.ACORNTECH.co.uk